	 Healthmark	 800-521-6224
	 Label Price List	 Fax: 586-491-2113
	 Price List	 1	 01/01/2012
Code No Description Width Length Price
RIN001 Stainless Ring, 100 ea. 1.00 $40.00
TAG001 White, 100 ea. 3.50 2.20 $235.00
TAG011 White, 100 ea. 3.50 1.50 $130.00
TAG012 Tan, 100 ea. 3.50 1.50 $130.00

Sheets
Rolls
Order Codes for
Color Tape & Dots
	 Healthmark	 800-521-6224
	 Label Price List	 Fax: 586-491-2113
	 Price List	 4	 01/01/2012
Code No Length Pkg Price
RT01 REDI-TAG - YELLOW BOX $68.00
RT02 REDI-TAG - RED BOX $68.00
RT03 REDI-TAG - BLUE BOX $68.00
RT04 REDI-TAG - DARK BLUE BOX $68.00
RT05 REDI-TAG - GOLD BOX $68.00
RT06 REDI-TAG - SILVER BOX $68.00
RT07 REDI-TAG - ORANGE BOX $68.00
RT08 REDI-TAG - GREEN BOX $68.00
RT09 REDI-TAG - DARK GREEN BOX $68.00
RT10 REDI-TAG - PINK BOX $68.00
RT12 REDI-TAG - BROWN BOX $68.00
RT13 REDI-TAG - BLACK BOX $68.00
RT14 REDI-TAG - PURPLE BOX $68.00
RT18 REDI-TAG - MINT BOX $68.00
RT21 REDI-TAG - FLUORESCENT RED BOX $68.00
RT22 REDI-TAG - FLUORESCENT PINK BOX $68.00
Removable Page Marker Tags
Code No Description Pkg Price
ATP-115 AUTOCLAVE TAPE  “BASIN SETS” ROLL 7.20
ATP-115-04 AUTOCLAVE TAPE “BASIN SETS” PRINTED IN RED ROLL 7.20
ATP-130 AUTOCLAVE TAPE “CIRCUMCISION TRAY” ROLL 7.20
ATP-130-02 CUSTOM AUTOCLAVABLE TAPE-YELLOW “CIRCUMCISION” ROLL 7.20
ATP-130-03 AUTOCLAVE TAPE “CIRCUMCISION TRAY” GREEN INK ROLL 7.20
ATP-130-4 CUSTOM AUTOCLAVABLE TAPE RED “CIRCUMCISION” ROLL 7.20
ATP-154-4 “DRESSING TRAY” AUTOCLAVABLE TAPE -RED ROLL 7.20
ATP-223 AUTOCLAVE TAPE “O.B. INSTRUMENTS” ROLL 7.20
ATP-223-4 CUSTOM AUTO. TAPE W/ RED INK “O.B. INSTRUMENTS” ROLL 7.20
ATP-239 AUTOCLAVE TAPE “PREP BASINS” ROLL 7.20
ATP-250-4 “SCISSORS” AUTOCLAVABLE TAPE - RED ROLL 7.20
ATP-261 AUTOCLAVE TAPE “SUTURE REMOVAL SET” ROLL 7.20
ATP-262 AUTOCLAVE TAPE “SUTURE SETS” ROLL 7.20
ATP-269 AUTOCLAVE TAPE “THORACTOMY” ROLL 7.20
ATP-269-23 AUTOCLAVE TAPE “THORACOTOMY TRAY”  BROWN INK ROLL 7.20
ATP-276 AUTOCLAVE TAPE “TOWELS” ROLL 7.20
ATP-634C-04 AUTOCLAVE TAPE RED ROLL 11.60
ATP-634C-23 AUTOCLAVE TAPE BROWN ROLL 11.60
ATP-634C-24 AUTOCLAVE TAPE DARK BLUE ROLL 11.60
ATP-634C-26 CUSTOM AUTOCLAVABLE TAPE ROLL 11.60
Custom
Imprinted
Autoclave
Tape